

CrMMO No.518 of 2025

11.12.2025 Present: Ms. Santosh Dogra, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Complete copy of charge-sheet
along with accompanying documents by the
petitioner in terms of order dated 08.09.2025 is
awaited till date despite opportunity dated
28.10.2025. Let the present petition be listed
before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.12.2025
(Shalini)